
Damascus Wildlife Rangers 
Thunder Valley Days 2025 

Who's Attending for Main Match 
As Of 04/25/2025 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SASS Alias State 
 

SASS Alias State 

       41394 Catoctin Maryland 
 

106287 Rifle Ryan Virginia 

54214 Chance Calico Maryland 
 

58547 Sassy Patty Maryland 

13080 Chuckaroo Maryland 
 

114178 Sassy Suzy Maryland 

106814 Doc Scotchaday Delaware 
 

104419 Sheriff R. T. Lee Delaware 

82128 Dutch Coroner Virginia 
 

96823 Sidewinder Maryland 

96887 El Diablo Don Virginia 
 

111135 Six Gun Tex Pennsylvania 

73063 Frontier Lone Rider West Virginia 
 

31330 Vaquero Dan Delaware 

48564 Holli Docaday Maryland 
 

107453 Whynot Earp Maryland 

56721 Hud McCoy Pennsylvania 
 

32070 Wyoming Schoolmarm Delaware 

42862 Idaho Coyote Delaware 
 

   
97872 Jack Sazerac Virginia 

 
   

106300 Jersey Slim Maryland 
 

   
102810 Joker Pennsylvania 

 
   

22356 Jug Browning Pennsylvania 
 

   
115108 Julia Pennsylvania 

 
   

55504 Kiddo Caldwell Maryland 
 

   
55527 Lightning Rider West Virginia 

 
   

112040 Londontown Bob Maryland 
    94336 Mustang Major Virginia 
    55528 Nightingale West Virginia 
     

Total Attending: 29 



Damascus Wildlife Rangers 
Thunder Valley Days 2025 

Who's Attending for 3-Stage Blast 
As Of 04/25/2025 

 

SASS 
Alias State 

 
SASS Alias State 

       41394 Catoctin Maryland 
    54214 Chance Calico Maryland 
    82128 Dutch Coroner Virginia 
    42862 Idaho Coyote Delaware 
    102810 Joker Pennsylvania 
    22356 Jug Browning Pennsylvania 
    115108 Julia Pennsylvania 
    112040 Londontown Bob Maryland 
    114178 Sassy Suzy Maryland 
    96823 Sidewinder Maryland 
    31330 Vaquero Dan Delaware 
    32070 Wyoming Schoolmarm Delaware 
     

Total Attending: 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


